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
with young couple. HA. 7167. 

NICE room to two beds Will board If 
desired Oarage. WE. 4089. 

Rooms Without Hoard. 15 

NICE cheerful room In modern fireproof 
building. Private lmth, cooking and 
laundry privilege if desired Murphy 
"beds. $47.60 to $>2 50. JA. 2806. 

ROOM and board with private family In 
beautiful Dundee home; garage available; 
$25 per month. Box F-1733, Omaha Bee. 

LARGE room for two. Nicely furnished 
Six windows. New brick bungalow. CIobc 
to car. also garage. WA. 8 63*. 

NICE room, near Creighton College, good 
home. 3021 Davenport St. 
11<; ■•• -Nit— room In private family. 
.51 7 Howard St. 

Rooms for Housekeeping. 76 

ONE beautiful front room and kitchen- 
ette. Nice furniture. On car line $10 a 
week. 1041 So. 24th. JA. 0792. 

ONE front room f«>r light housekeeping 
Everything furnl?*hed. 2817 Popplcton Ave. 

2658 DOUGLAS—Light hskp. and sleeping 
rooms, walking distance. $1 and up. 

NICE LIGHT hskp. rooms. Everything 
furnished. Private home JA 6374 

520 S. 24TH AVE—4 and 2-rm. apts. 
everything fur. Reduced rates. Close In. 
607 S L'tiTH AVE.—2-room mod. hskp. 
apt. Also sleeping rtn, AT. 2258. 

.1157 FARNAM—Two light housekeeping 
rooms and kitchenette. HA. 1904. 

TWO modern rooms. Every thing fur- 
nish'd. $6 a week. 3172 Firnam St. 

Furnished Rooms. Ifi-A 
HA 639— Beautifully furnished room on 
West Farnam. Private family 

5:! 2 8 HARNEY Nicely fur. south front 
room, on car line. ll.\. 1 700. 

NICE furnished room for rent In private 
home, on car line. HA. 1046. 

HA, 3685—Cool. furnished room for 
gentleman: 1 block to or. 

PLEASANT clean sleeping rooms for one 
or two at 2209 Howard. 

Where Stop In Town. <8 

HOTEL SANFORD—15th and Karnam. 
HOTEL HKN8HAW—Hlh and Karnam 
Special rates to permanent guests. 

Apartment*—Furnished. 80 

IT TS NOT NECEHSARY to tell you all 
about the Drake Apartments In all the 
papers. Just a line to remind you now 
and then of Drake Service—once tried 
you will not be satisfied with any other. 
Consult our list today. Meal Service In 
all down town apartments. 

DRAKE RENTAL AGENCY. 
CALL US. WE WILL TAKE YOU OUT. 

17th and Howard. JA. 2*05. 

1561 NO. 19TH ST.—3-rm. fur. mod. apt., 
with private hath and entrance. Adults 
only. $8.50 per wk. or $36 per mo. WE. 
0620. 

3-ROOM furnished apt. to responsible 
party who will board and care for elder- 
ly lady. Call KK. 6 339. 

WE. 0707 (Tel.)—Two-room downatalrs 
furnished apartment, private home. Ref- 
'I'-tncs required. 

WELL fur. flat, close In, 6 rooms, sleep- | 
Ing porch. Roomer will stay if desired. 
HA. 6328, 

__ 

THREE-ROOM apartment, furnished or 
unfurnished; or will sell new furniture 
on easy terms. AT. 5820. 

HUNTER INN HOME for the traveling 
man and wife. aT. 6960 24th and Dodge 

118 80. 26T11 AVE.—Excellent furnished. 
1-2 rooms, reasonable rental to adults. 

1909 BINNEY ST—3 large mis. Special 
rate to couple employed. Near car line. 

NEWLY dac. mod airy 3-rm. apt. $837 
H. 23d St. Heat, light, water free. 

11* So. 25th Ave. excellent furnished. 1-2 
rooms, reasonable rental to adult*. 

Apartment*—Unfurnished. 81 

OPEN TODAY. 
This choice apartment of 4 rooms In one 
of Omaha's most beautiful apartment 
homes Beautiful court and aftractlvo 
exterior. Interior In excellent condition. 
See No. is. Kkard Court. 617 8. Slit 8t., 
$67.50. Also No. 24 at $65. 

PAYNE A SONS CO. 
"Omaha's Rental Men." 

81* Omaha Nat l Bk. Bldg. JA. 1016. 

THE UNDINE COURT, 
2*52 DEWEY AVENUE. 

Three rooma and hath with five- 
room accommodation. Walking dls- 
tanc* of l*th and Farnam Sta. 
$50 per moulh summer. 

TRAVER BROH. INC. 
AT. «***. *19 First Nat l Bank Bldg. 

IT IS NOT NECESSARY to tell you all 
about the Drake Apartments in all the 
papers Just a )lrie to remind you now 
and then of Drak** Service—once tried 
you will not he satisfied with any other. 
Consult our list today. Meal Service In 
all down town apartments 

DRAKE RENTAL AGENCY. 
CALL US, WH WILL TAKE YOU OUT. 

17th and Howard. JA 2*06 
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